
 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 
52 Lyme Street | Old Lyme, CT 06371  

Tel. (860) 434-1605 ext. 236    
 

 Zoning Board of Appeals Regular Meeting Dates 

January 2026 – January 2027 

 

The Town of Old Lyme Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA) will hold its Regular Meetings on the third Thursday 
of each month at 6:30 PM, except for August and December when no Regular Meetings are scheduled.   

All ZBA meetings will be held in the Meeting Hall at Memorial Town Hall, 52 Lyme Street, Old Lyme, CT. 

 

The January 2026 – January 2027 ZBA Regular Meeting Dates are: 

Thursday, January 15, 2026 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 

Thursday, April 16, 2026 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 

Thursday July 16, 2026 

No Regular Meeting in August 

Thursday, September 17, 2026 

Thursday, October 15, 2026 

Thursday, November 19, 2026 

No Regular Meeting in December 

Thursday, January 21, 2027 

 


